Our professionally refurbished PC
pack includes quality hardware,
software and support; and is suitable
for all key PC and internet tasks
or visit www.workventures.com.au/connectit
TO ORDER EITHER
WORKVENTURES IS A NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATION SUPPORTED
BY FOUNDATION PARTNERS WESTPAC AND MICROSOFT

from $250
WV 4063 4 Page Customer Flyer:Layout 1  13/3/09  3:23 PM  Page 1
How to order your WorkVentures PC Pack
1. Complete all Customer Details (this page)
2. Complete Order Details (back page) - please clearly
mark and total your selection
3. Select your Payment Option (back page)
4. Tear off and return the completed Order Form
(follow the What to do Next instruction)
First Name:...........................................................................
Last Name: ...........................................................................
Phone: (H)………………………………. (M)………………………………
Benefits Type:.......................................................................
(This is the type of pension you are on)
Centrelink CRN:....................................................................
(This is the 10 digit number on your Centrelink card)
WorkVentures will use CRN details solely to confirm your
eligibility for our low cost PC offer; and all information
provided will be handled according to privacy legislation.
Street Address:.....................................................................
Suburb: .................................................................................
State:…………………………………  Post Code:............................
Signed: .................................................................................
Date: .....................................................................................
WorkVentures Connect IT
ORDER FORM
WorkVentures PCs:
great value at unbeatable prices
WHATEVER YOU ARE LOOKING TO DO:
• Learn PC skills
• School work
• Keep in touch with friends
and relatives
• Edit photos
• Job search
• Bank and shop on line
• Surf the net
• Research hobbies
• Play games
WORKVENTURES HAS THE PC PACK FOR YOU
Our user-friendly Power Pack is $250 and includes:
• Minimum P4 1.8GHz, 40 GB hard drive, 512 MB RAM
• CD ROM, 17 inch CRT monitor, keyboard & mouse
• Microsoft Windows XP Pro operating system
• Microsoft Office 2003 (Word, Excel, Outlook, PowerPoint)
• Internet ready with new modem and up to date antivirus
• Helpful user guide and free phone technical support
Need something quicker?
• Our Power Pack Plus is $300 and has all Power Pack
inclusions plus a faster processor (minimum 2.4GHz)
Also available
• We offer a variety of PC upgrades (see Order Form) and an
interest free Purchase Plan (like lay by).
WORKVENTURES PARTNERS SUPPLY PCS TO SA & NT (ANGLICARE SA),
WA (JOBS WEST)  AND TASMANIA (SHINELIFE COMPUTERS)
1. CUSTOMER DETAILS
or visit www.workventures.com.au/connectit
TO ORDER EITHER
✆ Call 1800 112 205
Complete & post Order Form
WV 4063 4 Page Customer Flyer:Layout 1  13/3/09  3:23 PM  Page 3
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false